
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

29

23

25

61

7

6

0

59

11

34

89

50

1

68

57

319

95

17

190

441

03

4

93

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

3

3

4

1

1

2

1

5

2

6

3

3

2

1

4

5

Name

Dan Parr

Todd Stuckart

Tom Frankowski

Richard Milburn

Harry Gentry

Pat Ryan

George F. Balbach

David Neidell

Edmond Russ

George C. Balbach

Steve Gesse

Bob Wagner

Jim Perry

Jeff Jagusch Jr

Don Herman

Dawn Myers

Tony Drews

Mike Fisher

Doug Radix

Vic Frazzell

Andrew Willms

Bob Wismer

Ray Freiwald

Class

4CM

4BM

4BM

4AP

3CP

1FP

3CP

4BM

3CP

3CP

3BS

3DP

3DP

1CS

3CP

1FP

3CP

3DP

1FP

1CS

3EP

3DP

3DP

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Best Tm

2:41.243

2:40.841

2:41.460

2:54.174

2:43.870

2:43.658

2:44.753

2:57.114

2:48.945

2:49.374

2:50.747

2:51.367

2:52.749

2:51.135

2:56.510

2:56.674

2:56.692

3:02.182

3:02.057

3:06.925

3:15.671

3:20.239

2:58.334

Yr

59

56

60

66

64

67

60

59

63

61

66

60

62

70

69

61

63

60

55

68

61

62

61

Make

Demar

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Jaguar

Ginetta

Triumph

Porsche

Kellison

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Austin Healey

Volvo

Datsun

Datsun

MGA

Triumph

Austin Healey

Mercedes

Volkswagon

Triumph

Triumph

Volvo

Model

Devin

Corvette

Corvette

XKE

G4

Spitfire

356

J-5

356B

356

1600-2

3000

P1800

1200

2000

Roadster

TR4

3000

190 SL

Beetle

TR3A

TR4

P1800

Engine

355cid

363cid

355cid

4200cc

1498cc

1300cc

1600cc

283cid

1625cc

1600cc

1996cc

2912cc

1998cc

1200cc

1990cc

1600cc

2138cc

2960cc

1900cc

1600cc

2138cc

2186cc

2100cc

Hometown

Hartland WI

Hartland WI

Hartland WI

Mishawaka IN

Knoxville TN

Fletcher NC

Lake Bluff IL

Tulsa OK

Riverwoods IL

Lake Forest IL

Boulder CO

Mequon WI

Larsen WI

Waukesha WI

Pepper Pike OH

Wauwatosa WI

Moline IL

Lake Leelanau MI

Oconomowoc WI

Milwaukee WI

Grafton WI

Moline IL

Janesville WI
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Margin of Victory

0.844

Avg. Speed

88.800

Best Lap Tm

2:40.841

Best Speed

89.529

Best Lap by

23 - Todd Stuckart

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group  1 3 4

Race 1

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:31:14

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/18/2013 01:20 PM


